

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2990 of 1987

Appellant :- Pappu

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Upadhyay

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin,J.

As prayed, list on 27.09.2022.

Order Date :- 22.9.2022

Jitendra